
LOT 10 BLK D SUWANNEE VALLEY EST

517-169, 1040-1902, WD 1065-2163

MINOZZI JOHN
137 NW BONITA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-2S-16-01719-010
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3
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0

107,001

1556/2494 12/19/2025 WD U I 12 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRIAD FINANCIAL SERVI

MINOZZI JOHN

1537/115 3/12/2025 WD U I 12 132,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODOSKY MICHAEL JAY

TRIAD FINANCIAL SER
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000047463 Mobile Home 10/23/2023

HX Base Yr

137 NW BONITA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 990 112.5000 92.25 91,328 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 990

BAS 990 100 2024 990 88,588

990 990 88,588

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=16,13] E66 S15 W66 N15 $
.

BAS
2024

66

15

66

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500


